Team, Team Hdcp, Handicapped

Lafayette Acadiana USBC BA
Final Prize Listing

77th Annual Southern Handicap Tournament
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Superior Tile #2 471 3,631 $3,500.00 Camden, AR
2 "Thats Us" 402 3,555 $2,500.00 Baton Rouge, LA
3 StJoseph's Team 502 3,554 $2,115.00 Scott, LA
4 Superior Tile #1 472 3,549 $1,805.00 Camden, AR
5 Miller Time #5 315 3,544 $1,557.00 Baton Rouge, LA
6 AP's Pro Shop #2 116 3,519 $1,358.00 Pensacola, FL
7 Meaty Okra 2 169 3,515 $1,133.50 Slidell, LA
7 Butter On The Buscuits 427 3,515 $1,133.50 Henagar, AL
9  Texas Tower Of Power 431 3498  $964.00 Garland, TX
10 Exxtreme 190 3,495  $879.00 Sugarland, TX
11  Cherryll Miguez 89 3,445  $809.00 New Iberia, LA
12 Dawgs 251 3,444  $753.00 Lafayette, LA
13 Cajun Hammers #6 211 3441  $706.00 St Martinvlle, LA
14 Superior Tile #3 473 3,435 $666.00 Camden, AR
15 B & B Boys 7 3,428 $634.00 Opelousas, LA
16 Force Manure 337 3,422  $606.00 Houston, TX
17 Southern Comfort #1 111 3417 $582.00 Pensacola, FL
18 4D's&AP 407 3,416  $562.00 Lafayette, LA
19  Outta Control 522 3,415  $545.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
20 Bama Boys 464 3413  $529.00 Ainsville, AL
21  Wild Cards 387 3412 $515.00 Flint, TX
22  Elliott's & SC 366 3,405 $502.00 Frankfort, KY
23 Swingers 406 3,404  $490.00 Lafayette, LA
24  Prime Time 451 3,400 $479.00 Pine Bluff, AR
25 Rapidly Aging 70"S Jr Bowlers 498 3,399  $468.00 Lafayette, LA
26  Millennium Bowling Supply 51 3,397 $458.00 Maumelle, AR
27 Old Fort Bowlers 294 3,394  $448.00 Fort Smith, AR
28 Turkey Hunters 333 3,392 $439.00 Dallas, GA
29 We Bad! 204 3,389  $425.50 St Martinvlle, LA
29  Country Breeze #1 235 3,389  $425.50 Mobile, AL
31 Thingies 153 3,385 $408.50 Bossier City, LA
31 Cajun Hammers #11 216 3,385  $408.50 St Martinvlle, LA
33  Wild Dawgs 1 246 3,384  $396.00 Lafayette, LA
34 Amigo's #1 123 3,383  $387.00 Arab, AL
35 Cajun Hammers #4 209 3,382  $375.00 St Martinvlle, LA
35 Mission Possible #1 232 3,382 $375.00 Pine Bluff, AR
37 Discount Daaawgy Check 250 3,381 $363.00 Lafayette, LA
38 Angels On The Run 375 3,379  $356.00 Houston, TX
39 Texas Lane Saw Massacre 432 3,376  $348.00 Garland, TX
40  Gayhart's & Elliott's 365 3,374  $339.00 Frankfort, KY
41 Commando Strikers 166 3,368  $331.00 Ward, AR
42 Team Sutton 193 3,366  $323.00 Sugarland, TX
43  Greenville Allstarts 178 3,365  $315.00 Arcola, MS
44  Cajun Hammers #8 213 3,361  $307.00 St Martinvlle, LA
45 One & Done 11 40 3,360 $295.00 Mobile, AL
45 We Need Help 1 459 3,360 $295.00 Lafayette, LA
47  Pink Taco Stand 136 3,356  $283.00 Shreveport, LA
48 Bowler's Pro Shop #2 305 3,351  $275.00 Baton Rouge, LA
49  Sixty Something 282 3,348 $267.00 Baton Rouge, LA
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50 Mo-Pens #1 117 3,346  $259.00 Pensacola, FL
51 Texas Rockem Sockem Knockem 429 3,341  $251.00 Garland, TX
52 Tommy's Team 240 3,339 $243.00 Lafayette, LA
53  On Timers 5 3336 $235.00 Terrell, TX
54  Couples Plus 408 3335 $223.00 Lafayette, LA
54 Delta Vending 300 3,335  $223.00 Carrollton, MS
56 Darn Dawgs 323 3,333  $200.00 Lafayette, LA
56 RevRate Pro Shop #3 527 3,333 $200.00 Monroe, LA
56 Beast Mode 191 3,333  $200.00 Sugarland, TX
56 Smoove Criminals 223 3,333 $200.00 Pine Bluff, AR
60 Dawg Powd 1 256 3,331 $180.00 Lafayette, LA
61 Outcasts #4 77 3,330 $164.00 Southaven, MS
61 SEEMS 342 3,330 $164.00 Monticella, AR
61 Whatever 440 3,330 $164.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
64 Mixed Dawgs 1 248 3,320 $147.50 Lafayette, LA
65 Spare Partz 25 3,326  $140.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
65 SL&3Ds 364 3,326  $140.00 Frankfort, KY
Total prizes awarded in this division: $37,767.50
Team, Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1  AP's Pro Shop #2 116 3,519 $800.00 Pensacola, FL
2 "Thats Us" 402 3,513 $675.00 Baton Rouge, LA
3 Meaty Okra2 169 3,497 $570.00 Slidell, LA
4 Southern Comfort #1 111 3,380  $500.00 Pensacola, FL
5 Mo-Pens #1 117 3,346  $430.00 Pensacola, FL
6 One & Done 11 40 3,342 $385.00 Mobile, AL
7 Cajun Hammers #6 211 3,298  $320.00 St Martinvlle, LA
8 Bowler's Pro Shop #2 305 3,279 $270.00 Baton Rouge, LA
9  Write Tha Check! #2 300 3,277 $225.00 Baton Rouge, LA
10 Swingers 406 3,276  $170.00 Lafayette, LA
11 Rich's Crew I1I 320 3,273 $83.75 Denham Springs, LA
11  East Texas Rules 483 3273 $83.75 Nacogdoches, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,512.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $42,280.00
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Johnson, Denarviz A / Foy, 357 1,550 $2,750.00 Houston, TX
Michael
2  Smiser, John / Shilhanek, Richard 383 1,548 $1,830.00 Garland, TX
3 Harper, Brittney / Fee, Dan 427 1,532 $1,108.00 Henagar, AL
4  Foulk, Howard M / White, Jonah 146 1,511 $730.00 Fort Walton Bch, FL.
5 Arceneaux, Glynn M / Hargrave, 405 1,505 $580.00 Lafayette, LA
Justin P
6 Jennings, Mark / Dunn, Tony 194 1,488  $430.00 Greenwood, MS
7 McManus, Brian / McManus, Roy 131 1,484  $370.00 Jenks, OK
8 Bourgeois, Richard (Rich) / 400 1,483 $340.00 Baton Rouge, LA
Bourgeois, Rick
9 Wancewicz, (Joey) I, Jr/ 403 1,481  $322.00 Dry Prong, LA
Wancewicz, "Jay" J, Sr
10 Trahan, Tammy L / Trahan, Carol 252 1,476  $312.00 Lafaystte, LA
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Nettles, Richard C / Harrison,
Martin

Powell, Michael / Prather,
Kristopher

Lewis, Brea / Lewis, Bryant
McCarra, Gail / Satcher, Bonnie
Parks, Leonard J / Prewitt,
Woodrow

Snell, John / Mcdonald, Claude
Redd, Marcellus / Lewis, Prinic
Burns, Larry / Bailey, Eric

Faul, Michael W / Faul, Shawn M
Johnson, Eric / Johnson, Chris
Howerton, Bryan / Stanton, Steve
Brannen, Christopher / Smith,
Derrick

Cortez, Darrell J / Turner, Charles
"Chuck" L

Bullard, Georgia / Willis,
Lawrence, IV

Shealy, Glen W / Davis, John L
Alexander, Gregory, It/
Alexander, Gregory, Sr

Trahan, Shane A / Swire, Terry B
Evans, Andy S / Granger, Scotty
A

Cormier, Brandon / Cormier,
Shawn M

Ruffin, Lee E / Fils, Ronald L
Holroyd, Rosalie D / Holroyd,
Gregory D

Murray, Reggie / Gaither,
Quinton

Thurman, Trish / Crumpton, Kim
Pierce, Georgette B / Landry,
Michelle A

Tucker, William Logan / Harper,
Troy

Bell, Toni / Sutton, Janet
McCoy, Carlton J / Marrs, Otis
Landry, Gary P / Loewen, David
Paul, Wilbert J / Paul, Geraldine
Albert, Don A / Naquin, Jessie R
Finister, Van / Templemon,
Dameion

Gatliff, Grant / Buck, Joe
Crowder, Belinda / Tabor,
Tammy

Taylor, Robert / Pettaway,
Charles

McCoy, Marvin / McCoy, Gregg
Roberts, Brian A / Young, Robert
E, Sr

Bullard, Norman / Reams, Terry
Wilkinson, Molly / Andrews,
Jessica

Owens, Julius / Lyons, Charlie

420
111

431
512
123

446

48
473
251
364
230
136

255
451

110
157

253
404

522

460
241

286

37
204

20

191
256
521
437
254
376

38
492

227

270
466

222
41

227

1,470
1,464

1,460
1,457
1,454

1,451
1,449
1,445
1,439
1,438
1,435
1,431

1,428
1,428

1,428
1,424

1,422
1,422

1,420

1,416
1,416

1,416

1,413
1,412

1,411

1,411
1411
1,409
1,406
1,405
1,401

1,397
1,395

1,393

1,393
1,392

1,389
1,388

1,387

$305.00
$301.00

$298.00
$296.00
$294.00

$291.00
$289.00
$287.00
$285.00
$283.00
$281.00
$279.00

$275.00
$275.00

$275.00
$271.00

$268.00
$268.00

$265.00

$261.00
$261.00

$261.00

$257.00
$255.00

$250.33

$250.34
$250.33
$246.00
$244.00
$242.00
$240.00

$238.00
$236.00

$233.00

$233.00
$230.00

$228.00
$226.00

$224.00

Youngsville, LA
Pensacola, FL

Garland, TX
Quitman, MS
Arab, AL

Shreveport, LA
Bessemer, AL
Camden, AR
Lafayette, LA
Frankfort, KY
Fort Smith, AR
Shreveport, LA

Lafayette, LA
Pine Bluff, AR

Anniston, AL
Hattiesburg, MS

Lafayette, LA
Broussard, LA

Breaux Bridge, LA

Lafayette, LA
Lafayette, LA

Plano, TX

Birmingham, AL
St Martinvlle, LA

Meridian, MS

Sugarland, TX
Lafayette, LA
Lafayette, LA
Lafayette, LA
Broussard, LA
Houston, TX

Arkadelphia, AR
Pierre Part, LA

Mobile, AL

Sallisaw, OK
Houston, TX

Pine Blugg, AR
Mobile, AL

Mobile, AL
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50 Peterson, Shirley / Vercher, 524 1,38  $221.00 Glymn, LA
William

50 Ledbetter, Karen / Zepernick, 494 1,386  $221.00 Haynesville, LA
Jerry W

52  Sanders, James L / Hughes, David 195 1,384  $217.00 Carrollton, MS
L.

52 Trahan, Dwayne Neggy / Landry, 420 1,384  $217.00 Youngsville, LA
Derrick S

54  Vincent, Bobby M / White, Austin 256 1,383  $214.00 Lafayette, LA
W

55 Bryson, Andrew / Noland, Brian 397 1,382 $211.00 Dalton, GA

55 Leblanc, Brock P / Leblanc, 412 1,382  $211.00 New Iberia, LA
Ricky P

57 Ventura, Bill / Goss, Clay 195 1,381  $206.00 Carrollton, MS

57 Lanclos, Heather / Lanclos, Chad 262 1,381  $206.00 Lafayette, LA
D

57 Gribble, James / Darsey, David A 406 1,381  $206.00 Lafayette, LA

60  Christian, Arthur F / Hughley, 110 1,379  $202.00 Anniston, AL
Marcus E

61 Heck, Greg / Church, Richard 112 1,378  $199.00 Pensacola, FL

61 Thomas, Alex / Ventress, Juan 223 1,378 $199.00 Pine Bluff, AR

63 Burroughs, Teresa / Burroughs, 16 1,376  $196.00 Fort Gibson, OK
Doyle

64 Clark, Rob J / Delaune, Leo 405 1,375 $194.00 Lafayette, LA

65 Breaud, Bryan P / Gaspard, Neil J 257 1,374  $191.00 Lafayette, LA

65 Ellerbee, Valarie / Creekmore, 242 1,374  $191.00 Lafayette, LA
Mark D

67 Newman, Sabrina N / Hixon, Tina 527 1,373  $185.00 Monroe, LA
1

67 Broussard, Ashley B / Broussard, 262 1,373  $185.00 Lafayette, LA
Brent A

67 Lewis, Paulette / Lewis, Ezard 90 1,373  $185.00 Monroe, LA
Charles

67 Hughes, David M / Horne, Jimmy 195 1,373 $185.00 Carrollton, MS
)

71 Merricks, Clarence / Lewis, 7 1,372  $180.00 Opelousas, LA
Antoine

72 O'Brien, Frank / Bunji, Ronald 449 1,370  $178.00 Slidell, LA

73  Allen, Jacky / Keliner, Joel 224 1,369 $175.00 Monroe, LA

73  Beregron, Mark / Beregron, Irby 93 1,369 $175.00 Houma, LA

75 Kindelspire, Jason / Booth, 39 1,368 $169.00 Mobile, AL
Robert

75 Cary, John / Langford, Larry 388 1,368 $169.00 El Dorado, AR

75 Matthews, Ken / Matthews, 347 1,368  $169.00 Columbus, MS
Ronald

78 Lile, Dave / Wiegand, R Shane 6 1,367 $164.00 Bartlett, TN

78  Elliott, Amanda / Cardwell, Chris 366 1,367 $164.00 Frankfort, KY

80 Foy, Gary / Porter, Andre 314 1,366  $160.00 Baton Rouge, LA

80 Colenar, Roger / Smith, Bernard 401 1,366  $160.00 West Monroe, LA
R

82 French, Robert D / Rutledge, 148 1,365 $154.00 Fort Walton Beh, FL
Robert L

82 Spencer, Scott / Snellenberger, 344 1,365 $154.00 Monticello, AR
Roy L

82 Clary, Rhonda/ Clary, Ken i8 1,365 $154.00 Baytown, TX

82 Waller, Jerome / Harris, Doyle 401 1,365  $154.00 West Monroe, LA

86 Bouillion, Donna S/ Sonnier, 246 1,364  $149.00 Lafayette, LA
Susan F
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87 Burroughs, Sandra / Cosby, 16 1,363  $144.00 Fort Gibson, OK
Marilyn
87 Taylor, Brad / Ibrom, Sterlin 159 1,363 $144.00 LaPorte, TX
87 Allen, Dalton / Allen, Colby T 211 1,363  $144.00 St Martinvlle, LA
87 Bourque, Cody / Comeaux, 417 1,363  $144.00 New Iberia, LA
Nathan P
91 Johnson, Rickey / Byrd, James 29 1,362  $137.00 Shreveport, LA
91 Young, Norman / Wilson, Glen 507 1,362  $137.00 Arlington, TX
91 King, Dewayne / Russell, Levoid 338 1,362  $137.00 Carthage, MS
94  Thomas, Mike / Tynan, Kenny 137 1,361  $133.00 Shreveport, LA
95 Leleune, Brett N/ Arcuri, 441 1,360 $131.00 Lafayette, LA
Matthew
96 Segura, Sally / Segura, Richard A 440 1,358 $126.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
96 Johnson, Patricia / Bates, Cortney X7 1,358 $126.00 Shreveport, LA
96 Hill, John / Clay, Billy 90 1,358 $126.00 Monroe, LA
96 Collins, Shannon K / Dettrey, Eric 153 1,358 $126.00 Bossier City, LA
100 Cocherham, Bubba / Cockerham, 516 1,357 $119.00 Natchez, MS
Jennifer
100 Foster, Steve / Foster, Mike 1 1,357 $119.00 Little Rock, AR
100 Jenkins, Cody A / Weltich, 138 1,357 $119.00 Southaven, MS
Andrew
103 Zann, Lee / Kellum, Bettye 354 1,356  $115.00 Houston, TX
104  Alford, Reginald O / Alford, 132 1,355 $113.00 Keithville, LA
Thurman, 11
105 Baker, Chris / Ealy, Paul 170 1,354 $111.00 Sterrett, AL
106 Bassett, Ira / Bassett, Brenda 429 1,353 $107.00 Garland, TX
106  Koerner, Stephen M / Koerner, 247 1,353 $107.00 Lafayette, LA
Michael S
106 Bonham, Larry, Jr / Summers, 85 1,353 $107.00 Benton, LA
James
109  Mouton, Joey D / Boudreaux, 210 1,352  $102.00 St Martinvlle, LA
Daphne
109  Atchley, Larry A / Chapman, 53 1,352 $102.00 Trenton, GA
Ladale
111  Stewart, Robert / Stewart, 17 1,351 $99.00 Fort Gibson, OK
Michelle
112 Chovanec, John / Mitchell, 190 1,350 $97.00 Sugarland, TX
Derrick
113  Gaines, Robert / Gaines, JJ 134 1,349 $94.00 Ridgeland, MS
114  Garretson, Scott / Capello, Kirk 323 1,348 $90.00 Denham Springs, LA
114 Hebert, Frances L / Duhon, 421 1,348 $90.00 Scott, LA
Kenneth J
114 Bass, Brian / Griffin, Russell, Jr 182 1,348 $90.00 Thibodaux, LA
117 Thomas, Gail / Wertner, Cynthia 182 1,347 $82.00 Thibodaux, LA
117 Clark, Isaac J / Gray, Jeffrey J 212 1,347 $82.00 St Martinvlle, LA
117 Broussard, Jon Scott / Stelly, 212 1,347 $82.00 StMartinvlle, LA
Toby J
117 Leger, Ryan/ Ayme, Ryan 381 1,347 $82.00 St. Amant, LA
117 Boyd, Leroy / Ray, Ronald 47 1,347 $82.00 Bessemer, AL
122 Mcginn, Scotty / Delcambre, 418 1,346 $73.00 New Iberia, LA
Jarred
122 Evans, Jim / Lewis, Beverly 512 1,346 $73.00 Quitman, MS
122 McCoy, Calvin / McCoy, Melvin 270 1,346 $73.00 Sallisaw, OK
122 Anthony, William / Anthony, 404 1,346 $73.00 Broussard, LA
Kameron
126  Gaudin, Lori / Gaudin, Brandon 421 1,345 $67.00 Scott, LA
126  Jones, Rosie L / Jones, J.J. 232 1,345 $67.00 Pine Bluff, AR
128 Dillman, Lauri/ Tate, James 387 1344  $64.00 Flint, TX
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129  Lunamand, David / Whittington, 280 1,343 $62.00 Memphis, TN
Monta
130 Amedee, John / Cormier, Butch 303 1,342 $60.00 Baton Rouge, LA
131 Garza, Jimmy / Davidson, Darryl 340 1,341 $56.67 Brandon, MS
131  Fremin, Lance V / Clark, Bud 450 1,341 $56.66 Youngsville, LA
131  Duhon, Rachel R / Duhon, Kelly 246 1,341 $56.67 Lafayette, LA
A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $30,622.00
Doubles, Doubles, Seratch
Place Team name Entry Score  Prize From
1 Powell, Michael / Prather, 111 1,402  $800.00 Pensacola, FL
Kristopher
2 Bourgeois, Richard (Rich) / 400 1,392  $590.00 Baton Rouge, LA
Bourgeois, Rick
3  Murray, Reggie / Gaither, 286 1,376  $468.00 Plano, TX
Quinton
4  Heck, Greg / Church, Richard 112 1,365 $374.00 Pensacola, FL
5 Baker, Chris / Ealy, Paul 170 1,354  $300.00 Sterrett, AL
6 Lile, Dave / Wiegand, R Shane 6 1,349  $245.00 Bartlett, TN
7  Amedee, John / Cormier, Butch 303 1,342  $200.00 Baton Rouge, LA
7  Allen, Dalton / Allen, Colby T 211 1,342 $200.00 St Martinvlle, LA
9 Braun, James / Contreras, 129 1,333  $135.00 Biloxi, MS
Nicholas
9  Kindelspire, Jason / Booth, 39 1,333  $135.00 Mobile, AL
Robert
11 Thomas, C.J. / Williford, Dustin 137 1,332  $105.00 Shreveport, LA
12  Wilder, Cordell / Williams, 483 1,326 $91.00 Nacogdoches, TX
Brandon
13 Thomas, Mike / Tynan, Kenny 137 1,324 $81.00 Shreveport, LA
14 Gribble, James / Darsey, David A 406 1,323 $73.00 Lafayette, LA
15 Newell, Scott / Weber, Steve 495 1.322 $66.00 Groveland, FL
16 Daniels, Mike / Walters, Greg, Jr 168 1.321 $60.00 Slidell, LA
17 Kellar, Daniel J / Miller, Ricky 168 1.317 $55.00 Slidell, LA
18 Sanderson, Brandy / Autin, 302 1,316 $51.00 Baton Rouge, LA
Robert "BJ"
19  Taylor, Brad / Ibrom, Sterlin 159 1,312 $46.00 LaPorte, TX
20 Baldeschwiler, John A / Keton, 406 1,310 $43.00 Lafayette, LA
Kenny, Jr
21 Koontz, Duke / White, Eric 303 1,308 $40.00 Baton Rouge, LA
22 Covert, Cindy / Shirley, Michael 33 1,307 $38.00 Sherwood, AR
23 Hanna, John / Escoyne, Tony 483 1,301 $35.00 Nacogdoches, TX
24 Winstead, Kenny / Taylor, 304 1,298 $32.00 Baton Rouge, LA
Sumner
25 Garza, Jimmy / Davidson, Darryl 340 1,290 $30.00 Brandon, MS
26 Herman, Paul / Bates, Shane 43 1,289 $26.00 Mobile, AL
26  Victor, Patrick / Williams, Denny 496 1,289 $26.00 Lake Charles, LA
28 Hendrickson, Phil / Hendrickson, 304 1,288 $23.00 TIrvington, AL
Marc
29  Carter, Michael / Gathercole, Ron 324 1,285 $21.00 Denham Springs, LA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,389.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $35,011.00
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Singles, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  Prize From
1 Cardwell, Chris 366 821 $1,325.00 Frankfort, KY
2 Nichols, George 197 820 $760.00 Monroe, LA
3 Mitchell, Derrick 190 816 $329.00 Sugarland, TX
3  Schroeder, Todd 473 816 $329.00 Camden, AR
5 Schroeder, Bobby R 354 808  $210.00 Houston, TX
6 Jobe, John 268 803 $191.00 Bossier City, LA
7 Shelton, Eddie 345 799 $186.50 Columbus, MS
7 O'Brien, Frank 449 799 §$186.50 Slidell, LA
9  Gaudet, Joseph, Jr 251 796 $184.00 Lafayette, LA
10 Hargrave, Justin P 405 794  $183.00 Lafayette, LA
11  Johnson, George 485 792  $182.00 Fort Smith, AR
11 Booth, Robert 39 792  $182.00 Mobile, AL
13 Chovanec, John 190 789  $181.00 Sugarland, TX
14  Prather, Anthony P 115 785  $180.00 Pensacola, FL
14  Mabher, Chuck 176 785  $180.00 Sterrett, AL
16 Landry, Derrick S 420 783  $179.00 Youngsville, LA
17  Arcuri, Matthew 441 780 $179.00 Lafayette, LA
18 Mouton, Jason B 225 779  $178.00 New Iberia, LA
19 Baldwin, Vance 439 777 $177.00 Baton Rouge, LA
20 Trahan, Cory J 483 776 $177.00 Nacogdoches, TX
21 Jenkins, Cody A 138 775  $176.00 Southaven, MS
22 Smith, Casey 427 774  $175.00 Henagar, AL
23 Alford, Roderick D, Sr 132 773 $175.00 Keithville, LA
24 Van Way, Jennifer 244 770  $174.00 Lafayette, LA
25 Anthony, Kameron 404 768 $174.00 Broussard, LA
26 Harper, Cristina 487 767  $173.00 Albany, GA
27 Pierce, John R 207 766  $172.00 St Martinvlle, LA
28 Noland, Brian 397 763  $171.50 Dalton, GA
28 Fremin, Lance V 450 763  $171.50 Youngsville, LA
30 Morel, Keith 345 762  $171.00 Columbus, MS
31 Theisen, Walt 104 761  $169.50 New Albany, MS
31 Morvant, Bobby, Jr 301 761  $169.50 Baton Rouge, LA
33  Schroeder, Lacey 473 760 $169.00 Camden, AR
34 Tupman, Mike 43 759  $167.67 Mobile, AL
34 Wysinger, Jackie 192 759  $167.66 Houston, TX
34 Taylor, Leroy, Sr 433 759  $167.67 Baker, LA
37 Nolan, Norman 39 758 $165.67 Mobile, AL
37 Barriere, Dirk 165 758  $165.66 Ward, AR
37 Davidson, Darryl 340 758 $165.67 Brandon, MS
40 Patterson, Walter 198 757  $165.00 Houston, TX
41  Victor, Patrick 496 753 $163.00 Lake Charles, LA
41 Peeples, Keith 194 753  $163.00 Greenwood, MS
41 Robertson, Jason 136 753  $163.00 Shreveport, LA
41 Jamison, Ted R 29 753  $163.00 Shreveport, LA
45 Perrin, Bryan P 407 751  $160.67 Lafayette, LA
45 Russell, Bill 455 751  $160.67 New Iberia, LA
45 Holroyd, Gregory D 241 751  $160.66 Lafayette, LA
48  Taylor, Marcus 199 750  $160.00 Alexandria, LA
49  Ford, Eric 454 749  $158.50 Pearl, MS
49  Fee, Dan 427 749  $158.50 Henagar, AL
51 Tassin, Alex 351 748  $157.33 Houma, LA
51 Mabher, Jeffrey M 171 748 $157.33  Sterrett, AL
51 Sibless, Roy 236 748 $157.34 Mobile, AL
54  Daniels, Marcellis 383 746  $155.34 Garland, TX
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54
54
57
58
58
58
61
61
61
64
64
64
67
68
69
69
69
72
92
72
T2
76
76
76
76
80
80
80
83
83
83
83
87
88
88
90
91
91
91
91
95
95
97

98
98

98
101
101
101
101
105
105
105
105
109
109
111
112

Biggers, Stephen
Ballard, William
Sonnier, Kevin J
White, Austin W
Baldeschwiler, John A
Van Arsdale, Jim
Copeland, MLA.
Burnett, Michael
Graham, Gabe
Broussard, Brent A
Murphy, Mike
Bailey, Eric
Atchley, Larry A
Tabor, Tammy
May, Veronica
Revis, Harold
Deyoung, Kenny
Cradeur, Russ
Walters, Greg, Jr
Mitchell, Eric
Bulliard, Rhonda
Semien, Wayne
Shilhanek, Richard
Duhon, Lua

Deal, Eric C
Lucas, Marci L
Mobley, Nicholas
Pitre, Theron F
Tucker, William Logan
Adams, Ricky L
Vetter, Scott

Snell, John
Ventura, Bill
Harper, Brittney
Moore, Derrald
Tbrom, Sterlin
Horne, Jimmy C
Benoit, Scottie J
Lanclos, Chad D
Arabie, Eric

Frye, Mike
Cavalier, Mary
Breaud, Bryan P
Rhea, Rawn

Mass, Marcus
Devall, John
McNemare, Barbara
Williams, Michael D
McGuff, Ray
Bates, Shane
Christeson, Richard R
Sanders, Dennis
Darsey, David A
Pitre, Derwin F
Sigure, Albert
Hixon, Ben
Mcdonald, Claude
Parker, Robby

273
259
256
406
499

35
223
427
262
314
473

53
492

26
190
294
324
168
193
233
497
383
166
170
120
183
338

20
123
279
446
195
427
dd4
159
195
257
262
332

515
257

99
435

54
202
235

43
109
295
406
320
457
493
446

746
746
745
743
743
743
742
742
742
741
741
741
740
739
738
738
738
737
737
737
T37
735
735
735
735
734
734
734
733
733
733
733
732
729
729
72
726
726
726
726
725
725
724
723
723
723
722
722
22
722
721
721
721
721
720
720
719
718

$155.33
$155.33
$154.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$149.33
$149.34
$149.33
$148.00
$147.00
$146.34
$146.33
$146.33
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$141.75
$141.75
$141.75
$141.75
$139.33
$139.34
$139.33
$137.25
$137.25
$137.25
$137.25
$136.00
$135.00
$135.00
$134.00
$132.50
$132.50
$132.50
$132.50
$130.50
$130.50
$130.00
$128.66
$128.67
$128.67
$126.25
$126.25
$126.25
$126.25
$124.00
$124.00
$124.00
$124.00
$122.00
$122.00
$121.00
$119.40

Fort Smith, AR
Monroe, LA
Lafayette, LA
Lafayette, LA
Lafayette, LA
Lafayette, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Pine Bluff, AR
Henagar, AL
Lafayette, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Camden, AR
Trenton, GA
Pierre Part, LA
Shreveport, LA
Sugarland, TX
Fort Smith, AR
Denham Springs, LA
Slidell, LA
Sugarland, TX
New Iberia, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Garland, TX
Ward, AR
Sterrett, AL
Cypress, TX
Sugarland, TX
Carthage, MS
Meridian, MS
Arab, AL
Conroe, TX
Shreveport, LA
Carrollton, MS
Henagar, AL
Alexandria, LA
LaPorte, TX
Carrollton, MS
Lafayette, LA
Lafayette, LA
Slidell, LA
Houston, AR
Grosse Tete, L
Lafayette, LA
Ozone, AR
Fort Worth, TX
Shreveport, LA
Walker, LA
Lafayette, LA
Mobile, AL
Mobile, AL
Bynum, AL
Winslow, AR
Lafayette, LA
Denham Springs, LA
New Iberia, LA
Monroe, LA
Shreveport, LA
Bartlett, TN
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112 Renfroe, Chad 115 718  $119.40 Pensacola, FL

112 Allen, Colby T 211 718  $119.40 St Martinvlle, LA

112 Pettaway, Charles 229 718  $119.40 Mobile, AL

112 Cooper, Bill 387 718  $119.40 Flint, TX

117  Prather, Kristopher 111 717  $116.75 Pensacola, FL

117 Ealy, Paul 170 ) $116.75 Sterrett, AL

117  Safu, Demetrice 192 717  $116.75 Houston, TX

117  Arabzadeh, David 399 717  $116.75 Missouri City, TX

121 Theiman, Marje 144 716  $113.80 Henderson, TX

121  Miles, James 281 716  $113.80 Sherwood, AR

121  McCoy, Melissa 270 716  $113.80 Sallisaw, OK

121  Foster, Mike 1 716  $113.80 Little Rock, AR

121  Dunn, Tony 194 716  $113.80 Greenwood, MS

126  Fletcher, Robert 101 715  $111.34  Jackson, MS

126  Wancewicz, (Joey) J, Jr 403 715 $111.33 Dry Prong, LA

126  Garza, limmy 340 715 $111.33 Brandon, MS

129 LaGrange, Tim 206 714  $108.65 St Martinvile, LA

129 Young, Robert E, Sr 466 714  $108.67 Houston, TX

129 Cormier, Shawn M 522 714  $108.67 Breaux Bridge, LA

129  Johnson, Frankie 158 714  $108.67 Hattiesburg, MS

129  Beidler, Jonathan 423 714  $108.67 Slidell, LA

129  Rodgers, Dustin 268 714  $108.67 Bossier City, LA

135 Keller, Kerry J 317 713 $104.86 Baton Rouge, LA

135 Richards, Wes 217 713  $104.86 Conroe, TX

135 Cormier, Butch 303 713  $104.86 Baton Rouge, LA

135 Winstead, Kenny 304 713  $104.84 Baton Rouge, LA

135  Jarvis, Breatha 372 713 $104.86 Houston, TX

135 Bassett, Ira 429 713 $104.86 Garland, TX

135 Newell, Scott 495 713  $104.86 Groveland, FL

142 Ellerbee, Valarie 242 712 $102.00 Lafayette, LA

142  Wilson, Patrick D 462 712  $102.00 Jackson, LA

144  Sanders, James L 195 711  $100.50 Carrollton, MS

144  Michel, Phillip A 414 711  $100.50 Jeanerette, LA

146 Walters, Lauren E 43 710 $98.00 Mobile, AL

146  Sharp, Emmett 17 710 $98.00 Fort Gibson, OK

146  Thurman, Trish 37 710 $98.00 Birmingham, AL

146  Freeman, Darren P 170 710 $98.00 Sterrett, AL

146 Nixon, Albert 186 710 $98.00 Houma, LA

146  Daniels, Lynda 278 710 $98.00 Conroe, TX

146  Johnson, Walter "Rock" 398 710 $98.00 Missouri City, TX

153 Prewitt, David 394 709 $95.50 Irvington, AL

153 Delaune, Leo 405 709 $95.50 Lafayette, LA

155 Escoyne, Tony 483 708 $94.00 Nacogdoches, TX

156 Olivier, Felton 455 707 $91.62 New Iberia, LA

156 Brooks, Doug 8 707 $91.62 Fort Smith, AR

156 Castille, Kevin P 208 707 $91.62 St Martinvlle, LA

156 Faul, Shawn M 251 707 $91.62 Lafayette, LA

156 Sifion, Steve T 255 707 $91.66 Lafayette, LA

156  Speaks, Chris 301 707  $91.62 Baton Rouge, LA

156 Ruffin, Lee E 460 707 $91.62 Lafayette, LA

156 Moore, Charles 469 707 $91.62 Houston, TX

164 West, Bradley 475 706 $87.00 Fomey, TX

164 Lawson, Brandi 474 706 $87.00 Pine Bluff, AR

164 Willis, Tony 383 706 $87.00 Garland, TX

164 Saccomen, Susan 356 706 $87.00 Houston, TX

164 Hays, John B 272 706 $87.00 Monroe, LA

164 Roberts, Karen 72 706 $87.00 Friendswood, TX

164 Thomas, Alex 223 706 $87.00 Pine Bluff, AR
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171  Sweatt, Adam 333 705 $82.50 Dallas, GA

171 Keltner, Joel 224 705 $82.50 Monroe, LA

171 Landry, Gary P 521 705 $82.50 Lafayette, LA

171  Bryson, Andrew 397 705 $82.50 Dalton, GA

171 Bouillion, Malcolm C 246 705 $82.50 Lafayette, LA

171 Kirksey, James b7 6] 705 $82.50 Arcola, MS

171 Savoie, Kay J 203 705 $82.50 St Martinvlle, LA

171  Bryan, Timothy 279 705 $82.50 Conroe, TX

179 Contreras, Nicholas 129 704 $78.33 Biloxi, MS

179  Plunkett, Steve 131 704 $78.33  Jenks, OK

179  Coleman, Doug 131 704 $78.33  Jenks, OK

179 Broussard, Jon Scott 212 704 $78.35 St Martinvlle, LA

179  Cortez, Darrell J 255 704 $78.33 Lafayette, LA

179 Manning, Robert 397 704 $78.33 Dalton, GA

185 Hicks, Jacky 161 703 $74.80 Doyline, LA

185 Whaley, Robert, Jr 289 703 $74.80  Shreveport, LA

185 Mason, Mike 167 703 $74.80 Ward, AR

185 Meccartney, David 105 703 $74.80 Pensacola, FL

185 Rowland, Marshall 274 703 $74.80 Monroe, LA

190 Foulk, Howard M 146 702 $72.00 Fort Walton Bch, FL

190  Stalling, Pittman 186 702 $72.00 Houma, LA

190  Arceneaux, Billy 426 702 $72.00 Lake Charles, LA

190  Arceneaux, Glynn M 405 702 $72.00 Lafayette, LA

194  Moore, Gary 380 701 $71.00 Houston, TX

195 Nelms, Joe 221 700 $67.56 Longview, TX

195 Carpenter, Ron 340 700 $67.56 Brandon, MS

195 Sanchez, Bebe 290 700 $67.52 Shreveport, LA

195 Reed, Lamont 236 700 $67.56 Mobile, AL

195  Neal, Jerry 41 700 $67.56 Mobile, AL

195 Buck, Joe 38 700 $67.56  Arkadelphia, AR

195 Cosby, Marilyn 16 700 $67.56 Fort Gibson, OK

195 Hefner, Danny G 70 700 $67.56 Galveston, TX

195 Stewart, Michelle 17 700 $67.56  Fort Gibson, OK

204 Bustos, Marty 166 699  $62.25 Ward, AR

204 Powell, Michael 111 699 $62.25 Pensacola, FL

204 Broussard, Daniel P 408 699 $62.25 Lafayette, LA

204  Savoy, Johnny 390 699 $62.25 Lake Charles, LA

204  Jones, Scott C 257 699 $62.25 Lafayette, LA

204  Frederick, Debbie 99 699 $62.25 Fort Worth, TX

204  Gagne, Raymond .5 699 $62.25 Breaux Bridge, LA

204 Correa, Michelle 375 699 $62.25 Houston, TX

212 Johnson, Paula D 158 698 $57.86 Hattiesburg, MS

212  Thibodaux, Jessie 185 698 $57.86 Houma, LA

212  Foughty, Jason 204 698 $57.86 Fort Smith, AR

212 Clary, Rhonda 18 698 $57.86 Baytown, TX

212 Monroe, Anne M 26 698 $57.86  Shreveport, LA

212 Grimes, James 107 698 $57.86 Pearl, MS

212  Batchelor, Terry 86 698 $57.84 Bossier City, LA

219 Edwards, Mark 29 697 $54.50 Shreveport, LA

219  Maxey, Richard 274 697 $54.50 Monroe, LA

219 Loewen, David 521 697 $54.50 Lafayette, LA

219 Quinley, Terry 483 697 $54.50 Nacogdoches, TX

223 Schweigler, David T 78 696 $50.10 Germantown, TN

223 Duncan, Jody 411 696 $50.10 Denham Springs, LA

223 Rose, Elwood J 457 696 $50.10 New Iberia, LA

223  Leblanc, Angela 415 696 $50.10 Erath, LA

223 Zann, Lee 354 696 $50.10 Houston, TX

223  Dunlap, Steve 314 696 $50.10 Baton Rouge, LA
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223 Lapaglia, David 275 696 $50.10 Conroe, TX
223 Scaly, Mike 39 696 $50.10 Mobile, AL
223  Frye, Rodney 5 696 $50.10 Terrell, TX
223 Laizure, Lee 295 696 $50.10 Winslow, AR
233  Clark, James 341 695 $44.75 Brandon, MS
233 Riley, Donald G, III 439 695 $44.75 Baton Rouge, LA
233  Chretien, Eddie 455 695 $44.75 New Iberia, LA
233 Mocginn, Scotty 418 695 $44.75 New Iberia, LA
233 Neal, Tony 41 695 $44.75 Mobile, AL
233 Gibson, Jerry 13 695 $44.75 DeSoto, TX
233 Gerald, Donna 254 695 $44.75 Broussard, LA
233 Cox, Anthony 427 695 $44.75 Henagar, AL
241 Lewis, Ken 107 694 $40.00 Pearl, MS
241 Clow, John 40 694 $40.00 Mobile, AL
241 O'Neill, Kirk 106 694 $40.00 Pensacola, FL
241 Livas, Jerry 188 694 $40.00 Houma, LA
241 Taylor, Patrick J 412 694 $40.00 New Iberia, LA
241 Brambleit, Joseph 427 694 $40.00 Henagar, AL
241 Bowa, Melissa 485 694 $40.00 Fort Smith, AR
248 Epps, Oscar 525 693 $35.50 Monroe, LA
248 Powell, Joyce 445 693 $35.50 Shreveport, LA
248 Soliz, Billy 398 693 $35.50 Miissouri City, TX
248 Matthews, Ken 347 693 $35.50 Columbus, MS
248 Howerton, Bryan 230 693 $35.50 Fort Smith, AR
248 Butler, Stewart 125 693 $35.50 Biloxi, MS
248  Lewis, Antoine 7/ 693 $35.50 Opelousas, LA
248 Gaines, Trey 88 693 $35.50 Ridgeland, MS
256 Dettrey, Eric 153 692 $31.00 Bossier City, LA
256  Mclntosh, Robert 297 692 $31.00 Shreveport, LA
256 Woodard, Arvid 300 692 $31.00 Carrollton, MS
256  Gribble, Anthony J 33 692 $31.00 Sherwood, AR
256 King, Terry 127 692 $31.00 Biloxi, MS
256 Linton, Mike, Sr 28 692 $31.00 Houma, LA
256  Anderson, Douglas 140 692  $31.00 Arlington, TX
263 Moore, Manda 4 691 $29.00 Houston, AR
263  Freeney, Kirk 4 691 $29.00 Houston, AR
263  Whitluck, George 31 691 $29.00 Little Rock, AR
263  Winstead, Scott A 156 691 $29.00 Bossier City, LA
263 Faul, Glenn P 253 691 $29.00 Lafayette, LA
263 Fruge, Cormet 390 691 $29.00 Lake Charles, LA
263 Kelly, Dean 396 691 $29.00 Fairhope, AL
263 Duhon, Gordon S 284 691 $29.00 Seagoville, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $30,740.00
Singles, Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  Prize From
1 Prather, Anthony P 115 785  $550.00 Pensacola, FL
1 Maher, Chuck 176 785  $550.00 Sterrett, AL
3  Mitchell, Derrick 190 768  $304.00 Sugarland, TX
4 Cardwell, Chris 366 767  $225.00 Frankfort, KY
5 Nolan, Norman 39 758  $170.00 Mobile, AL
6  Schroeder, Todd 473 757  $130.00 Camden, AR
6 Booth, Robert 39 757 $130.00 Mobile, AL
8 Victor, Patrick 496 753  $110.00 Lake Charles, LA
9 Hargrave, Justin P 405 751 $97.00 Lafayette, LA
10  Baldwin, Vance 439 750  $92.00 Baton Rouge, LA
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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
29
23
23
23
26
26
28
29
29
31
31
33
34
35
36
37
37
57
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
46
48
43
50
51
51
53
53
55
55
57
57
59
60
60
60
63
64
65
66

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,025.50

Chovanec, John
Baldeschwiler, John A
Tupman, Mike
Walters, Greg, Jr
Deal, Eric C
Arabie, Eric
Bates, Shane
Pitre, Derwin F
Renfroe, Chad
Ealy, Paul

Prather, Kristopher
Garza, Jimmy
Richards, Wes
Cormier, Butch
Newell, Scott
Freeman, Darren P
Devall, John
Prewitt, David
Mabher, Jeffrey M
Semien, Wayne
Rhea, Rawn
Davidson, Darryl
Kirksey, James
Contreras, Nicholas
Lanclos, Chad D
Winstead, Kenny
Allen, Colby T
Bulliard, Rhonda
Quinley, Terry
Scaly, Mike

Neal, Tony

Van Arsdale, Jim
Gaines, Trey
Escoyne, Tony
Moragas, David
Cope, Allen R
Kellar, Daniel J
Allen, Dalton
Fruge, Cormet
Autin, Robert "BI"
Clow, John

Hoot, Charlie
Baker, Chris
Cradeur, Russ
Neal, Jerry
Fremin, Lance V
Van Way, Jennifer
Hays, John B
Kirk, Anthony W
Holliman, Joshua
Vetter, Scott
Riley, Donald G, III
Fritter, Mike
Siegfried, Ricky
Couch, Jason
Darsey, David A

190
406

43
168
170
332

43
320
115
170
111
340
277
303
495
170
435
394
171
497

340
175
129
262
304
211
233
483

39

41
499

88
483
332
439
168
211
390
302

40
384
170
324

41
450
244
272
361

74
279
439
301
168
495
406

744
743
738
T3T
735
726
722
721
718
717
717
FLE
713
713
713
710
710
709
708
708
707
707
705
704
702
700
697
697
697
696
695
695
693
692
689
688
688
686
686
685
684
684
683
683
682
682
679
679
678
677
677
677
676
675
674
673

$89.00
$87.00
$84.00
$83.00
$81.00
$79.00
$78.00
$76.00
$75.00
$72.50
$72.50
$71.00
$67.66
$67.67
$67.67
$64.50
$64.50
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$57.00
$57.00
$55.00
$54.00
$52.00
$51.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$45.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$40.00
$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$33.50
$33.50
$32.00
$29.50
$29.50
$27.00
$27.00
$23.50
$23.50
$20.50
$20.50
$18.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$14.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.50

Sugarland, TX
Lafayette, LA
Mobile, AL
Slidell, LA
Sterrett, AL
Slidell, LA
Mobile, AL
Denham Springs, LA
Pensacola, FL
Sterrett, AL
Pensacola, FL
Brandon, MS
Conroe, TX
Baton Rouge, LA
Groveland, FL
Sterrett, AL
Shreveport, LA
Irvington, AL
Sterrett, AL

Lake Charles, LA
Ozone, AR
Brandon, MS
Arcola, MS
Biloxi, MS
Lafayette, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
St Martinvlle, LA
New Iberia, LA
Nacogdoches, TX
Mobile, AL
Mobile, AL
Lafayette, LA
Ridgeland, MS
Nacogdoches, TX
Slidell, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Slidell, LA

St Martinvlle, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Mobile, AL
Henderson, TX
Sterrett, AL
Denham Springs, LA
Mobile, AL
Youngsville, LA
Lafayette, LA
Monroe, LA
Laplace, LA
Southaven, MS
Conroe, TX
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Slidell, LA
Groveland, FL
Lafayette, LA
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Total prizes awarded in this event: $35,765.50

All Events, All Events Handicapped, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fee, Dan 427 2,378  $700.00 Henagar, AL
ZA =  Noland, Brian 397 2287 $680.00 Dalton, GA - ”fi’e et Ji) i

3 Shelton, Eddie 345 2264 $440.00 Columbus, MS EnrrY 493 5
4  Schroeder, Todd 473 2260 $325.00 Camden, AR Scon€ 23 ¢
5 O'Brien, Frank 449 2244  $225.00 Slidell, LA Preive &&0-00
6 Cardwell, Chris 366 2238 $190.00 Frankfort, KY Gom Lapayete, LA
7 Jenkins, Cody A 138 2235 $165.00 Southaven, MS
8 Bailey, Eric 473 2233  $150.00 Camden, AR
9  Lewis, Bryant 431 2,232  $135.00 Garland, TX

10 Chovanec, John 190 2221  $130.00 Sugarland, TX

11 Wancewicz, (Joey) J, Ir 403 2,217 $125.00 Dry Prong, LA

12 Smith, Casey 427 2215 $123.00 Henagar, AL

13 Walters, Greg, Jr 168 2212 $122.00 Slidell, LA

14 Faul, Shawn M 251 2206 $119.00 Lafayette, LA

15 Taylor, Marcus 199 2,201  $117.00 Alexandria, LA

16 Revis, Harold 190 2,198  $116.00 Sugarland, TX

17 Allen, Colby T 211 2,197  $115.00 St Martinvlle, LA

18 Pierce, John R 207 2,194  $113.00 St Martinvlle, LA

19  Trahan, Cory J 483 2,191 $111.00 Nacogdoches, TX

20 Ross, Jared R 405 2,189  $110.00 Lafayette, LA

21 Mitchell, Derrick 190 2,182  $108.00 Sugarland, TX

21 Holroyd, Gregory D 241 2,182  $108.00 Lafayette, LA

23 Leleune, Brett N 441 2,172 $106.00 Lafayette, LA

24  Horne, Jimmy C 195 2,169 $104.00 Carrollton, MS

25 Guidry, Ashton 407 2,166  $103.00 Lafayette, LA

26 Jackson, Wendell 371 2,164 $102.00 Houston, TX

27 Frye, Rodney 5 2,161 $100.00 Terrell, TX

28 Fremin, Lance V 450 2,157 $99.00 Youngsville, LA

29  Snell, John 446 2,153 $98.00 Shreveport, LA

30 Church, Richard 112 2,145 $96.00 Pensacola, FL

31 Thomas, Alex 223 2,144 $95.00 Pine Bluff, AR

32 Jennings, Mark 194 2,140 $92.50 Greenwood, MS

32  Waller, Jerome 401 2,140 $92.50 West Monroe, LA

34 Landry, Derrick S 420 2,138 $90.00 Youngsville, LA

34 McCarra, Gail 512 2,138 $90.00 Quitman, MS

36 Finister, Van 376 2137 $87.50 Houston, TX

36 Van Arsdale, Jim 499 2,137 $87.50 Lafayette, LA

38 Alfred, Rickey ], Jr 459 2,136 $84.50 Lafayette, LA

38 Foy, Michael 357 2,136 $84.50 Houston, TX

40 Bates, Shane 39 2,134 $83.00 Mobile, AL

41 Broussard, Brent A 262 2,132 $80.50 Lafayette, LA

41 Vetter, Scott 279 2132 $80.50 Conroe, TX

43 Barriere, Dirk 165 2131 $78.00 Ward, AR

44  Parks, Leonard J 123 2,130 $77.00 Arab, AL

45  Andrews, Jessica 41 2,128 $76.00 Mobile, AL

46 Nichols, George 197 2.127 $73.00 Monroe, LA

46 Burnett, Michael 223 2,127 $73.00 Pine Bluff, AR

46 McGuff, Ray 235 2,127 $73.00 Mobile, AL

49  Acompanado, Gener 276 2,126 $70.00 Conroe, TX

50 Brannen, Christopher 136 2,125 $67.67 Shreveport, LA

50 Taylor, Robert 227 2,125 $67.66 Mobile, AL
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50 Davidson, Darryl 340 2,125 $67.67 Brandon, MS
53  Coleman, Doug 131 2,124 $65.00 Jenks, OK
54 McElroy, Hugh 379 2,123 $62.50 Houston, TX
54 Manning, Robert 397 2,123 $62.50 Dalton, GA
56 Anderson, Thelma 375 2,121 $61.00 Houston, TX
57 Johnson, George 485 2,120 $58.50 Fort Smith, AR
57 Ventura, Bill 195 2,120 $58.50 Carrollton, MS
59 Segura, Richard A 440 2,119 $57.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
60  Arcuri, Matthew 441 2,117 $55.00 Lafayette, LA
61 Lanclos, Chad D 262 2,112 $54.00 Lafayette, LA
62 French, Robert D 148 2,107 $51.50 Fort Walton Bch, FL
62 Baldwin, Vance 439 2,107 $51.50 Baton Rouge, LA
64  Smiser, John 383 2,104 $50.00 Garland, TX
65  Sifton, Steve T 255 2,103 $48.00 Lafayette, LA
66 Foster, Steve 1 2,102 $46.50 Little Rock, AR
66  Kirk, Anthony W 361 2,102 $46.50 Laplace, LA
68 Mcdonald, Claude 446 2,101 $44.00 Shreveport, LA
69 Ruffin, Lec E 152 2,100 $43.00 Lafayette, LA
70  Gaudet, Joseph, Jr 251 2,099 $42.00 Lafayette, LA
71  White, Austin W 256 2,098 $39.50 Lafayette, LA
71  Snellenberger, Roy L 344 2,098 $39.50 Monticello, AR
73 Tupman, Mike 43 2,097 $37.00 Mobile, AL
74  Cormier, Shawn M 522 2,095 $34.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
74  Semien, Wayne 497 2,095 $34.00 Lake Charles, LA
74  Schroeder, Bobby R 354 2,095 $34.00 Houston, TX
74  Hollins, Robert 372 2,095 $34.00 Houston, TX
78  Shilhanek, Richard 383 2,094 $29.33 Garland, TX
78 Victor, Patrick 496 2,094 $29.34  Lake Charles, LA
78  Johnson, Eric 364 2,094 $29.33  Frankfort, KY
81 Cooper, Bill 387 2,093 $27.00 Flint, TX
82  Shirley, Michael 33 2,092 $24.50 Sherwood, AR
82 McCoy, Carlton J 256 2,092 $24.50 Lafayette, LA
84 Powell, Michael 111 2,091 $20.25 Pensacola, FL
84 Montgomery, John 282 2,091 $20.25 DBaton Rouge, LA
84 Kindelspire, Jason 39 2,091 $20.25 Mobile, AL
84 Hebert, Calvin J 260 2,091 $20.25 Lafayette, LA
88  Gaither, Quinton 286 2,090 $17.00 Plano, TX
89  Goss, Clay 195 2,089 $16.00 Carrollton, MS
90 Koerner, Stephen M 247 2,088 $13.50 Lafayette, LA
90 Bourgeois, Rick 400 2,088 $13.50 Baton Rouge, LA
92 Vaughn, Tammy 145 2,087 $9.83  Overton, TX
92  Van Way, Jennifer 244 2,087 $9.83 Lafayette, LA
92  Fils, Ronald L 460 2,087 $9.84 Lafayette, LA
95 Leblanc, Ricky P 412 2,086 $7.00 New Iberia, LA
96  West, Bradley 475 2,085 $6.00 Forney, TX
96 Trahan, Carol J, Jr 252 2,085 $6.00 Lafayette, LA
96  Granger, Scotty A 404 2,085 $6.00 Broussard, LA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,674.50
All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score  Prize From ? Hae Gpav g, dvsTin
ey o EpNTRY do5
1 Walters, Greg, Jr 168 2,212 $425.00 Slidell, LA Scer€ 22/¢
2 Bates, Shane 39 2,134  $255.00 Mobile, AL Frize 3422 pe
2 Allen, Colby T 211 2,134  $255.00 St Martinvlle, LA
4 Church, Richard 112 2,106 $170.00 Pensacola, FL
5 Kirk, Anthony W 361 2,102 $140.00 Laplace, LA
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6 Victor, Patrick 496 2,094 $125.00 Lake Charles, LA
7  Shirley, Michael 33 2,092 $115.00 Sherwood, AR
8 Kindelspire, Jason 39 2,091 $110.00 Mobile, AL
9 Wancewicz, (Joey) J, Jr 403 2,088 $100.00 Dry Prong, LA
10 Chovanec, John 190 2,086 $95.00 Sugarland, TX
11  Weber, Steve 495 2,084 $90.00 Groveland, FL
12 Schroeder, Todd 473 2,083 $85.00 Camden, AR
13 Lile, Dave 6 2,081 $80.00 Bartlett, TN
14  Mayhugh, Matt 2 2,079 $75.00 Hensley, AR
15 Cardwell, Chris 366 2,076 $70.00 Frankfort, KY
16  Arabie, Eric 332 2,075 $65.00 Slidell, LA
17  Williams, Brandon 483 2,073 $61.00 Nacogdoches, TX
18  Prather, Kristopher 111 2,052 $56.00 Pensacola, FL
19 Fritter, Mike 301 2,051 $52.00 Baton Rouge, LA
20 Smith, Derrick 136 2,050 $48.00  Shreveport, LA
21 Contreras, Nicholas 129 2,048 $45.00 Biloxi, MS
22 Nolan, Norman 39 2,047 $35.50 Mobile, AL
22 Pitre, Derwin F 320 2,047 $35.50 Denham Springs, LA
24 Ealy, Paul 170 2,045 $29.00 Sterrett, AL
25 Keton, Kenny, Jr 406 2,044 $24.00 Lafayette, LA
26 Lanclos, Chad D 262 2,040 $20.00 Lafayette, LA
27 Carcich, Alan 329 2,038 $14.00 Harvey, LA
27  Mitchell, Derrick 190 2,038 $14.00 Sugarland, TX
29 Winstead, Kenny 304 2,037 $9.50 Baton Rouge, LA
30 Tupman, Mike 43 2,034 $6.00 Mobile, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,704.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $11,379.00
Seniors All Events, Seniors All Events, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score  Prize From
1  Shelton, Eddie 345 2,264  $350.00 Columbus, MS
2 Lewis, Bryant 431 2,232 $230.00 Garland, TX
3 Pierce, John R 207 2,194  $190.00 St Martinvlle, LA
4 Horne, Jimmy C 195 2,169  §$170.00 Carrollton, MS
5 Jackson, Wendell 371 2,164  $132.00 Houston, TX
6 Fremin, Lance V 450 2,157 $116.00 Youngsville, LA
7  Snell, John 446 2,153  $104.00 Shreveport, LA
8 Van Arsdale, Jim 499 2,137 $95.00 Lafayette, LA
9 Nichols, George 197 2,127 $87.00 Monroe, LA
10 Johnson, George 485 2,120 $82.00 Fort Smith, AR
11  Segura, Richard A 440 2,119 $75.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
12 French, Robert D 148 2,107 $67.00 Fort Walton Bch, FL
13 Mcdonald, Claude 446 2,101 $61.00 Shreveport, LA
14 Ruffin, Lee E 460 2,100 $56.00 Lafayette, LA
15  Gaudet, Joseph, Jr 251 2,099 $50.00 Lafayette, LA
16  Victor, Patrick 496 2,094 $43.00 Lake Charles, LA
17 McCoy, Carlton J 256 2,092 $37.00 Lafayette, LA
18 Montgomery, John 282 2,091 $31.00 Baton Rouge, LA
19 Bourgeois, Rick 400 2,088 $25.00 Baton Rouge, LA
20 Fils, Ronald L 460 2,087 $20.00 Lafayette, LA
21 Theisen, Walt 104 2,082 $15.00 New Albany, MS
22 Lile, Dave 6 2,081 $10.00 Bartlett, TN
23 Sutton, Janet 191 2,079 $6.00 Sugarland, TX
23  Creekmore, Mark D 242 2,079 $6.00 Lafayette, LA
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Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,058.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,058.00

Seniors Sgle, Seniors Sgle Hdep, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  Prize From
I Nichols, George 197 820  $450.00 Monroe, LA
2 Johnson, George 485 792  $325.00 Fort Smith, AR
3 Mabher, Chuck 176 785  $162.00 Sterrett, AL
4 Pierce, John R 207 766  $135.00 St Martinvlle, LA
5 Fremin, Lance V 450 763  $120.00 Youngsville, LA
6 Theisen, Walt 104 761  $115.00 New Albany, MS
7 Taylor, Leroy, Sr 433 759  $110.00 Baker, LA
8 Peeples, Keith 194 753  $104.00 Greenwood, MS
8 Victor, Patrick 496 753  $104.00 Lake Charles, LA
10  Van Arsdale, Jim 499 743  $100.00 Lafayette, LA
11 Cradeur, Russ 324 737 $97.00 Denham Springs, LA
12 Duhon, Lua 166 735 $95.00 Ward, AR
13 Snell, John 446 733 $92.00  Shreveport, LA
14 Horne, Jimmy C 195 726 $90.00 Carroliton, MS
15 Breaud, Bryan P 257 724 $88.00 Lafayette, LA
16 Rhea, Rawn 9 723 $86.00 Ozone, AR
17  Mcdonald, Claude 446 719 $84.00 Shreveport, LA
18 Johnson, Frankie 158 714 $79.00 Hattiesburg, MS
18 LaGrange, Tim 206 714 $79.00 St Martinvile, LA
18 Beidler, Jonathan 423 714 $79.00 Slidell, LA
21 Winstead, Kenny 304 713 $73.50 Baton Rouge, LA
21 Bassett, Ira 429 713 $73.50 Garland, TX
23 Ellerbee, Valarie 242 712 $70.00 Lafayette, LA
24 Sanders, James L 195 71 $68.00 Carrollton, MS
25 Johnson, Walter "Rock" 398 710 $65.00 Missouri City, TX
25 Sharp, Emmett 17 710 $65.00 Fort Gibson, OK
27 Ruffin, Lee E 460 707 $63.00 Lafayette, LA
28 Roberts, Karen 72 706 $61.00 Friendswood, TX
29  Bryan, Timothy 279 705 $58.00 Conroe, TX
30 Arceneaux, Glynn M 405 702 $55.00 Lafayette, LA
31 Moore, Gary 380 701 $52.00 Houston, TX
32 Neal, Jerry 4] 700 $46.75 Mobile, AL
32 Hefner, Danny G 70 700 $46.75 Galveston, TX
32 Nelms, Joe 221 700 $46.75 Longview, TX
32 Reed, Lamont 236 700 $46.75 Mobile, AL
36 Gagne, Raymond 25 699 $41.00 Breaux Bridge, LA
37 Maxey, Richard 274 697 $39.00 Monroe, LA
38 Duncan, Jody 411 696 $37.00 Denham Springs, LA
39 Clow, John 40 694 $35.00 Mobile, AL
40 Powell, Joyce 445 693 $31.00 Shreveport, LA
40  Epps, Oscar 525 693 $31.00 Monroe, LA
42 King, Terry 127 692 $28.00 Biloxi, MS
43  Bourgeois, Rick 400 690 $26.00 Baton Rouge, LA
44 Duff, Velma 334 689 $24.00 Houston, TX
45 Williamson, James 128 688 $23.00 Biloxi, MS
46  Jackson, Wendell 371 687 $21.00 Houston, TX
47  Lirette, Earl "Moe" 92 686 $17.00 Houma, LA
47 Taylor, Kenneth P 147 686 $17.00 Fort Walton Bch, FL
47  French, Robert D 148 686 $17.00 Fort Walton Bch, FL.
50 Williams, Clarence 47 084 $11.00 Bessemer, AL

Final Prize Listing

5/6/2014 10:56:56AM

Page 16 of 17



50 Creckmore, Mark D 242 684 $11.00 Lafayette, LA
50 Vercher, William 524 684 $11.00 Glynn, LA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,905.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,905.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $130,398.50

Final Prize Listing 5/6/2014 10:56:56AM Page 17 of 17



